Eppendorf CO2 Incubators: premium products with comprehensive support
Trusted Partnership
2
3
For over sixty years Eppendorf has been a trusted laboratory partner
to researchers worldwide, providing innovative and quality laboratory
products and services. The exceptional results and reliability researchers
have come to expect from Eppendorf pipettes, microcentrifuges, and

Protect Your Process
10
CO2 Incubator Accessories Ordering Information
Description Order no.
Gas management and analysis accessories
CO2 supply line filters (2) P0628-5020
Autozero port filter P0628-5060
Hydrophobic filter for O2 sensor (pack of 10) P0628-5921
Hydrophobic filter for O2 sensor (pack of 100) P0628-5922
CO2 cylinder auto-changeover controller P0628-5000
Galaxy® CO2 gas analyzer P0628-6150
Galaxy® CO2 and O2 gas analyzer P0628-6831
Galaxy® CO2, O2 and RH gas analyzer P0628-7890
Temperature probe, 5 mm tip for gas analyzer P0628-7881
Temperature probe, 100 mm tip for gas analyzer P0628-7880
Two stage CO2 regulator P0628-5010
Two stage N2 regulator P0628-7220
Two stage O2 regulator P0628-7222
Galaxy® 48 R, shelves, pans and stacking stand
Multi-position shelf rack 6705 851.016
Stainless steel humidity tray P0628-5940
Additional shelf, perforated P0628-5080
Lower stacking frame, with casters 6705 070.103
Upper stacking frame 6705 070.111
Under bench stand with castors, 200 mm 6705 070.120
2 split inner doors, retrofit 6705 851.040
Galaxy® 170 R / Galaxy® 170 S, shelves, pans and stacking stand
Multi-position shelf rack (standard on
Galaxy® 170 R, optional on Galaxy® 170 S)
P0628-6390
Additional shelf, perforated, copper (2) 6710 859.106
Additional humidity pan, stainless steel P0628-6140
Additional humidity pan, copper  P0628-6260
CO2 Incubator Accessories Ordering Information
Description Order no.
Upper stacking frame 6710 070.200
Lower stacking frame, with castors 6710 070.219
Safety latch kit 6710 070.235
4 split inner doors, retrofit 6710 866.005
8 split inner doors, retrofit 6710 868.008
New Brunswick™ S41i, platforms, shelves and stacking stand
Universal platform M1334-9920
125 mL Dedicated platform M1334-9921
250 mL Dedicated platform M1334-9922
500 mL Dedicated platform M1334-9923
1 L Dedicated platform M1334-9924
2 L Dedicated platform M1334-9925
2.8 L Dedicated platform M1334-9926
4 L Dedicated platform M1334-9927
Additional shelf, perforated M1334-9351
Stacking kit P0628-6502
Electronics and software
BioCommand® SFI software, monitors and records
key operating parameters from multiple shakers,
CO2 incubators and other laboratoryequipment M1291-1001
CO2 Incubator cable
(for connecting additional incubators) P0620-7012
RS-232 to USB converter, 4-port P0460-7751
RS-232 to USB converter, 8-port P0460-7750
Technical Specifications
Model Galaxy® 48 R Galaxy® 170 S Galaxy® 170 R New Brunswick™ S41i

CO2 stability at 5 % CO2 ± 0.2 % ± 0.2 %
11
CO2 Incubator Ordering Information
Device HTD O2 Control
Split Inner
Door
Humidity
package
Copper
Chamber
230 V, 50/60 Hz†
European
120 V, 50/60 Hz
USA
Galaxy® 48 R – – – – – CO48300001* CO48200005*
– 1 - 19 % – – – CO48320001* CO48220005*
Yes – – – – CO48310001* CO48210005*
– – 2 – – CO48312001 CO48212005
Yes 0.1 - 19 % – – – CO48310041 CO48210045
Yes 0.1 - 19 % – Yes – CO48310061 CO48210065
Yes 0.1 - 19 % 2 – – CO48312041 CO48212045
Yes 0.1 - 19 % 2 Yes – CO48312061 CO48212065
Yes 1 - 19 % – – – CO48330001* CO48230005*
Yes 1 - 19 % 2 – – CO48332001 CO48232005
Yes 1 - 19 % 2 Yes – CO48332011 CO48232015
Galaxy® 170 S – – – – – CO17101001* CO17001005*
– – 4 – – CO17104001 CO17004005
Yes – – – – CO17111001* CO17011005*
Yes – 4 – – CO17114001 CO17014005*
Galaxy® 170 R – – – – – CO17301001* CO17201005*
– – 4 – – CO17304001 CO17204005
– – 8 – – CO17308001 CO17208005
– 1 - 19 % – – – CO17321001* CO17221005*
– 1 - 19 % 4 – – CO17324001 CO17224005
– 1 - 19 % 8 – – CO17328001 CO17228005
Yes – – – – CO17311001* CO17211005*
Yes – – Yes CO17311011 CO17211015
Yes – – – Yes CO17311021 CO17211025
Yes – – Yes Yes CO17311031 CO17211035
Yes 0.1 - 19 % – – – CO17311041 CO17211045
Yes – 4 – – CO17314001 CO17214005
Yes – 4 Yes – CO17314011 CO17214015
Yes – 4 – Yes CO17314021 CO17214025
Yes – 4 Yes Yes CO17314031 CO17214035
Yes 0.1 - 19 % 4 – – CO17314041 CO17214045
Yes 0.1 - 19 % 4 – Yes CO17314051 CO17214055
Yes 0.1 - 19 % 4 Yes – CO17314061 CO17214065
Yes – 8 – – CO17318001 CO17218005
Yes – 8 Yes – CO17318011 CO17218015
Yes – 8 Yes Yes CO17318031 CO17218035
Yes 0.1 - 19 % 8 – – CO17318041 CO17218045
Yes 1 - 19 % – – – CO17331001* CO17231005*
Yes 1 - 19 % – Yes – CO17331011 CO17231015
Yes 1 - 19 % – – Yes CO17331021 CO17231025
Yes 1 - 19 % – Yes Yes CO17331031 CO17231035
Yes 1 - 19 % 4 – – CO17334001* CO17234005*
Yes 1 - 19 % 4 Yes – CO17334011 CO17234015
Yes 1 - 19 % 4 – Yes CO17334021 CO17234025
Yes 1 - 19 % 4 Yes Yes CO17334031 CO17234035
Yes 1 - 19 % 8 – – CO17338001 CO17238005
Yes 1 - 19 % 8 Yes – CO17338011 CO17238015
Yes 1 - 19 % 8 Yes Yes CO17338031 CO17238035
New Brunswick™ S41i Yes – – – – S41I 230.011* S41I 120.010*
†Last digit is country dependent. For UK/HKG, change 1 to 2; for Australia, change 1 to 3; for China, change 1 to 4.
*Stock models. All other models are built-to-order. Contact an Eppendorf representative for more information.
»Precise control for all your